
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Unit PTA Presidents 2020 – 2021 

 

 

Name School e-mail 

Arevik Nersesoyan Balboa ES anersesyan@gusd.net 

Anita Riganian  Clark HS presidentclarkptsa@gmail.com 

Corky O’Rourke College View ko'rourke@gusd.net 

Rebecca Harvey Crescenta Valley HS rkh0904@gmail.com  
Jeanette Hahn * until August Dunsmore ES jhahn@ymail.com 

Danni Kim Franklin ES franklinpta.dannikim@gmail.com 

Stacy Clark Fremont ES stacylauraclark@hotmail.com 

Shalini Singh Glendale HS shalinisvw@gmail.com 

Alexandra DiRuscio Glenoaks ES alexandracooper88@gmail.com 

Christine Economos Hoover HS economos3@me.com 

TBD Jefferson ES  

Kristin Levy Keppel ES kristinlevy12@gmail.com 

Marie Martin La Crescenta ES  marie.r.martin34@gmail.com 

Sarah Miller Lincoln ES smamiller77@yahoo.com 

Maristela Cho Monte Vista ES starrymary@gmail.com 

Kathy Necus Mountain ES kathnecuspta@gmail.com 

Narine Tadevosyan Muir ES narine420@gmail.com 

Alex Krikorian R D White ES AKrikorian@Glendaleca.gov 

Lorraine Isavi Roosevelt MS diazlorraine@yahoo.com 

Diana Keeney Rosemont MS nickoletta100@gmail.com 

Lerna Amiryans Toll MS lernaa@hotmail.com 

Hili Revzan Valley View ES hilirevzan@gmail.com 

Avo Davidian Verdugo Woodlands ES avo.davidian@yahoo.com 

Autumn Manly Wilson MS autumn.koller@gmail.com 
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